
Rank Name Name No. Remark
1 徐嘉欣 CHUI KA YAN A319
2 招珮祺 CHIU PUI KI A422
3 李沛坤 LI PEI KUN A208
4 馬穎欣 MA WING YAN A318
5 顏靖瑤 NGAN CHING YIU A320
6 洛鰻延 MELANY HENOT A213

Rank Name Name No. Remark
1 王得驊 WONG TAK WA B441
2 黃彬松 WONG PUN CHUNG GERRY B443
3 吳炫羲 NG VINCENT YUEN HEI B440
4 梁純恩 LEUNG SHUN YAN B442
5 張啟欣 CHEUNG KAI YAN B446
6 陳言洛 CHAN YIN LOK OSCAR B444
7 曾永祥 TSANG WING CHEUNG B445

Rank Name Name No. Remark
1 馬栢康 MA PAK HONG B335
2 陳文豐 CHAN MAN FUNG ANSON B336
3 盧伍旋 LO NG SHUEN B331
4 林主樂 LIN CHU LOK B334
5 朱均輿 CHU KWAN YU B332
6 張言銘 CHEUNG YIN MING B330
7 林晉謙 TAKI LAM CHUN HIM B333
8 顏皓琳 NGAN HO LAM BRANDON B329
9 原振邦 YUEN CHUN BONG B328
10 鄭棟熙 CHENG TUNG HEI B339
11 黎家維 Gary Lai Ka Wai B327
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Rank Name Name No. Best Remark
1 招珮祺 CHIU PUI KI A422 8,278 Final
2 林倩如 LAM SIN YU A421 10,181 Final
3 黃秀慧 WONG SAU WAI A423 15,539 Consolation

Rank Name Name No. Best Remark
1 徐嘉欣 CHUI KA YAN A319 7,461 Final
2 馬穎欣 MA WING YAN A318 8,301 Final
3 顏靖瑤 NGAN CHING YIU A320 8,407 Consolation
4 鄭鈺諺 CHENG YUK YIN A217 11,533 Consolation

Rank Name Name No. Best Remark
1 李沛坤 LI PEI KUN A208 7,734 Final
2 洛鰻延 MELANY HENOT A213 8,471 Final
3 黃璐明 WONG LO MING A209 8,509 Consolation
4 賴淑鈴 LAI SHUK LING A207 10,537 Consolation

Rank Name Name No. Best Remark
1 吳炫羲 NG VINCENT YUEN HEI B440 5,769 Final
2 黃彬松 WONG PUN CHUNG GERRY B443 6,294 Final
3 梁純恩 LEUNG SHUN YAN B442 6,053 Consolation
4 張啟欣 CHEUNG KAI YAN B446 6,424 Consolation
5 王得驊 WONG TAK WA B441 6,965
6 曾永祥 TSANG WING CHEUNG B445 6,972
7 李銘泰 LI MING TAI B447 8,691
8 馬文輝 MA MAN FAI B448 8,797
9 陳言洛 CHAN YIN LOK OSCAR B444 DQ

Rank Name Name No. Best Remark
1 馬栢康 MA PAK HONG B335 5,304 Final
2 陳文豐 CHAN MAN FUNG ANSON B336 5,522 Final
3 張言銘 CHEUNG YIN MING B330 6,24 Consolation
4 林主樂 LIN CHU LOK B334 6,294 Consolation
5 林晉謙 TAKI LAM CHUN HIM B333 6,887

HKSO2012 Speed Slalom MAN (Senior) Ranking
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6 朱均輿 CHU KWAN YU B332 6,918
7 盧伍旋 LO NG SHUEN B331 7,118
8 鄭棟熙 CHENG TUNG HEI B339 7,402
9 黎家維 Gary Lai Ka Wai B327 7,57
10 顏皓琳 NGAN HO LAM BRANDON B329 7,595
11 何嘉偉 Ho Ka Wai B338 7,974
12 原振邦 YUEN CHUN BONG B328 8,507
13 黃浚尉 WONG EDWARD TSUN WAI B337 10,522
14 劉正恩 LAU CHING YAN ENOCH B326 DQ

Rank Name Name No. Best Remark
1 伍泳行 NG WING HANG B215 6,363 Final
2 李澤謙 LEE CHAK HIM B216 6,63 Final
3 鄧俊鏗 TANG CHUN HANG B211 8,315 Consolation
4 梁皓寧 LEUNG HO NING B217 7,332 Consolation
5 蔡兆衡 CHOI SIU HANG, KELVIN B224 8,668
6 嚴文禮 YIM MAN LAI B225 9,817
7 陳頌軒 CHAN CHUN HIN B226 12,119
8 葉曜德 YIP YIU TAK B108 DQ
9 陳俊熙 CHAN CHUN HEI B214 DQ

HKSO2012 Speed Slalom MAN (Child) Ranking


